
  

Timetable for DSL Supervision Meetings 

Date Time Agenda DSL 
Autumn 1 
Thursday 14th September  2.30-3.15pm Scrutiny of DSL Supervision Policy and 

Appendices, including Reflective Questions for 
Use in Supervision 

Sydenham DSLs (group session) 

Monday 18th September 10.30-11.15am Scrutiny of DSL Supervision Policy and 
Appendices, including Reflective Questions for 
Use in Supervision 

Lighthorne Heath DSLs (group 
session) 

Monday 18th September 11.15am-
11.45am 

Signing of Supervision Contract 
Completion of Skills Questionnaire 

Claire Hendriksen 

Monday 18th September 11.45-12.15pm Signing of Supervision Contract 
Completion of Skills Questionnaire 

Jill Manley 

Wednesday 20th September  9.30-10.00am Signing of Supervision Contract 
Completion of Skills Questionnaire 

Carol Glenny 

Wednesday 20th September 10.00-10.30am Signing of Supervision Contract 
Completion of Skills Questionnaire 

Lucy Challand 

Thursday 21st September 8.45-9.15am Signing of Supervision Contract 
Completion of Skills Questionnaire 

Karen Pressey 

Autumn 2 
Monday 27th November 9.30-10.15am Supervision Claire Hendriksen 
Monday 27th November 10.15-11.00am Supervision Jill Manley 
Wednesday 29th November 8.45-9.30am Supervision Karen Pressey 
Wednesday 29th November 9.30-10.15am Supervision Carol Glenny 
Wednesday 29th November 10.15-11.00am Supervision Lucy Challand 
Spring 1 
Monday 5th February 9.30-10.15am Supervision Claire Hendriksen 
Monday 5th February 10.15-11.00am Supervision Jill Manley 
Wednesday 7th February 8.45-9.30am Supervision Karen Pressey 
Wednesday 7th February 9.30-10.15am Supervision Carol Glenny 
Wednesday 7th February 10.15-11.00am Supervision Lucy Challand 
Spring 2 
Monday 18th March 9.30-10.15am Supervision Claire Hendriksen 
Monday 18th March 10.15-11.00am Supervision Jill Manley 
Wednesday 20th March 8.45-9.30am Supervision Karen Pressey 
Wednesday 20th March 9.30-10.15am Supervision Carol Glenny 
Wednesday 20th March 10.15-11.00am Supervision Lucy Challand 
Summer 1 
Tuesday 7th May 9.30-10.15am Supervision Claire Hendriksen 
Wednesday 8th May 8.45-9.30am Supervision Karen Pressey 
Wednesday 8th May 9.30-10.15am Supervision Carol Glenny 
Wednesday 8th May 10.15-11.00am Supervision Lucy Challand 
Summer 2 
Monday 1st July 9.30-10.15am Supervision Claire Hendriksen 
Monday 1st July 10.15-11.00am Supervision Jill Manley 
Wednesday 3rd July 8.45-9.30am Supervision Karen Pressey 
Wednesday 3rd July 9.30-10.15am Supervision Carol Glenny 
Wednesday 3rd July 10.15-11.00am Supervision Lucy Challand 
Monday 8th July 9.30-10.15am Review of policy 

Set Supervision dates for 2024-2025 
Identify group training needs 
Succession planning 
Safeguarding action planning 

All Federation DSLs (group 
session) 

 


